

Weinstein JCC Building A Bright Future Together Recognition Opportunity Agreement

Thank you for your generous donation to the Weinstein JCC.

I /We would like to dedicate	of the Weinstein JCC.
I/We understand that this dedication is in recognition	of our gift of \$
This gift is being made by	·
DONOR RECOGNITION	
\Box I/we would like the plaque engraving to read: (plea	ase include in honor or in memory, if desired)
As we finalize the design and specifications for our plaques, we will collect your recognition preferences towards the end of our campaign. A member of our Development team will contact you soon with more details.	
☐ I/We wish to remain anonymous. (No donor plaqu☐ Please contact me/us about the wording on the do	
Signature	Date
Address	
Daytime Phone	Fmail

Subject to this Recognition Opportunity Agreement, I/we understand that we will retain recognition rights to this area of the Weinstein JCC for 20 years, unless otherwise prohibited under the law.

The Weinstein JCC reserves the right to remove or terminate recognition rights if the donor fails to honor the pledge commitment associated with this recognition opportunity, engages in conduct that besmirches the reputation and good will of the Weinstein JCC, or the continuation of the recognition rights is no longer feasible. Termination of recognition rights will be determined by a majority vote of the Board of Directors.

Should there be a time when the Weinstein JCC no longer owns this building, I/we understand that the organization will make a reasonable effort to continue to recognize my/our gift. Should there be a time when the Weinstein JCC or this program no longer exists, the organization will not be required to repay this gift.